*Thn trnure/extension ofiob ind aforesaid remuneration is subject to sanctioning and funding of the

Scheme by GoI and State Government.
*General description of team members of SPU/DPU to be furnished in Annexure-[.

1J Multi-
Tasking
Staff (MTS)

I (One) Up to
15,000/-
(Fifteen
Thousand
Rupees)
Month

Rs.

Per

Essential: Class - X
Age: Not more than 35 Years

Patna

4 District
Program
Manager
(DPM)

05 Five
(One in
each
selected
potential
district)

Up to
45,000/-
(Rupees

Fourty-Five
Thousand)
Month

Rs.

Per

Essential: a) Masters in Fisheries